PSE15-C 3200 MM 1500 kg

Article no: 1613045632

Unleash efficiency and power in your warehouse with the PTE15C Electric Pallet Stacker. This
versatile electric stacker delivers exceptional performance, handling heavy loads effortlessly.

-Turn radius: 1487 mm

-Lifting speed: 68 mm/s with load, 162 mm/s without load
-Lowering speed: 142 mm/s with load, 136 mm/s without load
-Driving speed: 4,0 km/h with load, 4,2 km/h without load
-Centre of gravity separation: 600 mm

-Gradient capacity: 10° without load, 5° with load

-Mast type: Duplex

Electronics/Motor: -Battery: 2 x 12 V / 106 Ah Closed lead/acid
-Battery weight: 2 x 34 kg
-Lift motor: 2,2 kW
-Drive motor: 0,75 kW
-Charger: built-in
-Speed control: DC



Capacity/kg:

Length / Depth (mm):

Width (mm):

Height (Min.) (mm):

Height (mm):

Fork length (mm):

fork width (mm):

Fork height/thickness (mm):

Inner/other dimensions LxWxH
(mm):

Weight (kg):
Color:
Material:

Wheel data (Standard-
/Steering wheels):

Wheel data (Fork wheels):

1500
1867
820
2080
3605
1150
180
60

-Width between forks over outer edges: 570 mm

-Lift height: 85-3200 mm (Max lifting height with safety arms
up: 1800mm)

-Free lift: 78 mm

-Ground clearance, center of wheel base: 25 mm

835
Orange (RAL 2002) / Black (RAL 7016)
Steel / Plastic / Polyurethane wheels

-Material: polyurethane
-Dimensions: 210 mm diameter, 70 mm width
-Equipped with electromagnetic brake

-Material: polyurethane
-Configuration: bogie
-Dimensions: 230 mm diameter, 100 mm width



