

PSE15-C 3200 MM 1500 kg



Article no: 1613045632

Unleash efficiency and power in your warehouse with the PTE15C Electric Pallet Stacker. This versatile electric stacker delivers exceptional performance, handling heavy loads effortlessly.

- -Turn radius: 1487 mm
- -Lifting speed: 68 mm/s with load, 162 mm/s without load
- -Lowering speed: 142 mm/s with load, 136 mm/s without load
- -Driving speed: 4,0 km/h with load, 4,2 km/h without load
- -Centre of gravity separation: 600 mm
- -Gradient capacity: 10° without load, 5° with load
- -Mast type: Duplex

Electronics/Motor:

- Battery: 2 x 12 V / 106 Ah Closed lead/acid
- Battery weight: 2 x 34 kg
- Lift motor: 2,2 kW
- Drive motor: 0,75 kW
- Charger: built-in
- Speed control: DC

Capacity/kg:	1500
Length / Depth (mm):	1867
Width (mm):	820
Height (Min.) (mm):	2080
Height (mm):	3605
Fork length (mm):	1150
fork width (mm):	180
Fork height/thickness (mm):	60
Inner/other dimensions LxWxH (mm):	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> -Width between forks over outer edges: 570 mm -Lift height: 85-3200 mm (Max lifting height with safety arms up: 1800mm) -Free lift: 78 mm -Ground clearance, center of wheel base: 25 mm
Weight (kg):	835
Color:	Orange (RAL 2002) / Black (RAL 7016)
Material:	Steel / Plastic / Polyurethane wheels
Wheel data (Standard- /Steering wheels):	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> -Material: polyurethane -Dimensions: 210 mm diameter, 70 mm width -Equipped with electromagnetic brake
Wheel data (Fork wheels):	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> -Material: polyurethane -Configuration: bogie -Dimensions: 230 mm diameter, 100 mm width